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SANSKAR INSTITUTE OF MA:NAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY .. BHUJ 

PROVISIONAL B.C.A. SECOND GENERAL MERIT 2024-25 

APPLICANTNO APPLICANTNAME 
2400180255 JOSHI MANSI HITESHBHAI 

2400500918 PAL SURJIT TEJPALSINH 

2400311316 PANDEY RAJ SANDEEPKUMAR 

2400195120 POKAR LAXI PARESH 

2400357629 CHAVDA NIRAV KENA 

2400432465 THACKER JEEL VINOD 

2400478725 MEHTA DHRUVI MALAY 

2400068354 BHUOIYA ASHVINKUMAR VINOO 

2400510441 BHANUSHALI VANS PRAKASHBHAI 

2400476389 MEMON MOHAMMED JUNED AAMAD 

2400531304 DARJI MEET LAXMANBHAI 

2400081795 MEGHANI VISHNU VINOD 

2400128793 CHAKI IRFAN OSMANGANI 

2400050339 BUDHBHATTI SHYAM ANIL 

2400266624 VARSANI SHREYA LAUI 

2400412066 BHANUSHALI PARTH DIPAK 

2400226217 YAOAV RUORAKSHA HARIVANSH 

2400266500 RAMANI NIYATIBEN MAHESHBHAI 

2400119245 SARAIVA JHANVI KETANBHAI 

2400291331 MOTA AARYAN MANSHUKHLAL 

2400402174 GORASIYA SUMIT MANJI 

2400364528 SHRIVASTAV SHRADOHA DILIP KUMAR 

2400206552 SOLANKI DEV DHARMENDRA 

2400350385 NATHBAVA PRINCE AMARNATH 

2400109893 KOTAK AYUSH BIMALKUMAR 

2400530552 VACHHANI AUM ARVIND 

2400233541 MEPAR HIMANI KIRITBt:iAI 

2400344272 LAHERU HARSIDDHI RAJESHBHAI 

2400033006 JAM RAVIRAJSINH MERUBHA 

2400348644 JAOEJA OHRUVRAJSINH DEVENDRASINH 

2400334216 PARIHAR RAHUL LAXMAN 
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GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 
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GENERAL F~m~le 
GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 
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GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Female 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 

GENERAL Male 
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PERCENTAGE 
75.14 

' 74.71 
74.43 
74.29 
73.86 
73.14 
72.71 
72.29 
71.57 
71.14 
70.8.6 
70.71 
70.29 
70.14 
70.0.0 
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59.43 
59.29 
59.14 

BOARD 
GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 
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SANSKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - BHUJ 

APPLICANTNO 
2400020251 
2400536726 
2400194755 
2.400533005 

PROVISIONAL B.C.A. SECQND SC MERIT 2024-25 

APPLICANTNAM E 
BHANANI HARDIK NANDLALBHAI 
PATALIYA MUKESH RAMJI 
JEP~R -PRA,KASH MEGHJl 

SHRIMALI ANUSHKA PRADEEPKUMAR 
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CATEGOI\Y GENDER 

SC M-ale 

SC. Male 
SC Male 
SC Female 

PERCENTAGE 
66.57 
64.71 
58.29 
54.86 

l 

BOARD 
GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 

GSHSEB 



SANSKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - BHUJ . 

PR,OVI.S.IONAL B.C.A. SEtOND SEBC ME,RIT 2024-25 

SRNO APPLICANTNO APP-LICANTNAME CATEGORY GENDER PERCENTAGE BOARD -

l 2-4005066.04 GOSWAMI PUNITGIRI HARESHGIRI SEBC Male 57.43 GSHSEB 

2 2400068844 CHAUHAN N.IRAV KAMLESHBHAI SEBC Male ,57.J0 GSHS.EB 

3 2400418289 PRAJAPATI ARYAN JAGDISHBHAI Male 54.86 '. GSHSEB SEBC I 

4 2400232172 KAMARIYA DHARMISHTHA HARDASBHAI SEBC Female 53.57 GSHSEB 

5 2400370324 SARAIVA DEVANG INDUKANT SEBC Male 50.,80 GSHSEB 
-

6 2400024374 VANIYA HET JITENDRABHAI SEBC Male .. 47.20 GSf:ISEB 
7 2400511866 SINDH.ISAMA MOHMMAD ARYAN ABDUL SATTAR SEBC Male 47.14 GSHSEB 

8 2400624071 MODI PARTHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SEBC Male 46.71 GSHSEB 

9 2408442223 SANGAR DEV PIYUSHBHAI - SEBC Male r 46.57 GSHSEB 

10 2400152301 DQDIYA ANJAU ASHVINBHAI SEBC Female - 46.io GSHSEB 

11 2400515585 SUMRA AMAN SHABBIR SEBC Male ' 4$ .. 00 GSHSEB 
12 2400473567 PINARA OM MANSUKH SEBC Male 44.43 GSHSEB 

13 2400493019 PRAJAPATI PRJYANSHI VIPULKUMAR SEBC Female 41.80 GSHSEB .-



SRNO APPUCANTNO 
1 240052.92.29 

2 2400312813 
3 24002.0TT29 

4 I 2400058840 • 
5 2400325310 
6 2~54004 
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SANSKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND .lNF0RMAT10N TECHNOLOG'( - BHUJ 

PROVISlONAL B.C.A. SECOND EWS MERIT 2024-25 

APPUCANTNAME 
SOlANKI VISHVESH GIRISHBHAI 

GAMI HEET GHANSHYAMBHAI . 

DHOlU LA.KSHY KAMLESH -

SANOHlSAMA MOHAMMADARMAN MOHAMMADASLAM 

NAKHUVA SAPNA RAMESH 

POKAR DHRUV HARESHBHAJ 
--
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CATEGORY 

EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 

GENDER PERCENTAGE 

Male 57.43 

Male 53.00 
Male 46.29 

Male 45.43 
Female- 44.20 
Mal·e 38.14 

-

BOARD 

GSH.5£8 

GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 
GSHSEB 
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SANSKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - BHUJ 

PROVISIONAL B.C.A. SECOND O"FHER BOARD MERIT 2024-25 

SRNO APPLICANTNO APPLICANTNAME CATEGORY GENDER PERCENTAGE BOARD 

1 2400342842 MITAL MANSUKHBHAl VAJA 
' 

SEBC Female 70.40 CBSE 

2 2400519607 MA'{ANK JAYESH THAKKAR GENERAL Male 64.00 CBSE 

3 2400656921 AAREFA SHABBIR DARUGAR ' GENERAL Female 69.40 CBSE 

4 2400101193 AVANIKUMARl PATEL SEBC Female 70.00 CBSE 

5 2400SZ1993 DHAIRYA RAJIV DUDIA GENERAL Male 69.00 ' CBSE 

6 2400372162 SIMRAN GENERAL Female 77.20 OTHER BOARD OTHER STATE 

7 2400408133 PATEL MEET KISHOR GENERAL Male 47.33 OTHER BOARD 

' 8 2400203065 KRUPA MANILAL MAHESHWARI SC Female 55.63 OTHER BOARD OTHER STATE 
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